M M
D Dynamic Motor Motion
Technology Corporation
DHT / DST SERIES
AC SERVO MOTOR
SPECIFICATION MANUAL
Manual Code: ACSMTR-G1-1002A18A
Revision: A1.8A2 [June 2019]

3
DMM TECHNOLOGY CORP.     ACSMTR-G1-1002A18A REV. A1.8A 06/19
Servo Motor Model Designation
Frame Size [mm]
4 40
6 60
8 80
1 130
6 4 0 - D S T - A 6 T K 1
Rated Output [kW]
05 0.05
10 0.10
20 0.20
40 0.40
80 0.75
1A 1.0
15 1.3
20 1.8
Servo Motor Series
DHT NEMA Frame
DST Metric Frame
Encoder
A6 16-bit Single-Turn
Absolute Encoder [ABS-16-00]
ML6 32-bit Multi-Turn Battery-Less
Absolute Encoder
MB6 32-bit Multi-Turn Battery
Absolute Encoder
LP1 16-bit Single-Turn Low-Profile
Absolute Encoder
Voltage Class [V]
T 60
M 150
H 200
Shaft Option
S Straight Shaft
K Key Shaft (with end tap)
D D-Cut Shaft
Motor Options
1 No Option
B With +24VDC Electromagnetic Brake
** Custom Options
DHT Series
AC Servo Motor
DST Series
AC Servo Motor
General
Specification
Designation Frame Size Rated Output [kW]
86L NEMA34 0.25
57N NEMA23 0.40
86M 86mm 0.75
86N NEMA34 0.75
A15 NEMA42 1.30
	 DST Series - Metric Frame
8 6 M - D H T - A 6 M K 1
Servo Motor Series
DHT NEMA Frame
DST Metric Frame
Voltage Class [V]
T 60
M 150
H 200
Shaft Option
S Straight Shaft
K Key Shaft (with end tap)
D D-Cut Shaft
Motor Options
1 No Option
B With +24VDC Electromagnetic Brake
** Custom Options
	 DHT Series - NEMA Frame
Encoder

Date Revision No. Int. Ref. Page. Content
June 2019 1.8A G2 All sections
- Revised servo motor model number designation
- Added A15 NEMA42 motor specification
- Updated 410 100W motor model
- Updated 86L 250W motor model and specification
- Updated all dimension drawings
- Added Pinout for circular connectors
- Added cable pair data and cable specifications.
October 2017 1.7A G1 All sections
- Added 57N-DHT, 86N-DHT servo motor specifica-
tion.
- Updated European Conformity (CE) Records.
November 2016 A1.5B CA 12, 14, 21
13
130mm Servo Motor Dimension Update (2)
Connector Specification Update
August 2015 A1.5 GL
3
4
6, 11, 12
17~21
13
All sections
Back Cover
Updated: Inertia information for 130mm servomotors
Added: Output capacity line-up
Correction: Motor dimensions
Correction: Motor dimensions
Correction: Spelling
Added: Dimensions for DST servomotor
Updated: Address Information
May 2015 A1.4 H1 All sections
Added: Inertia specifications for 130mm DST servo-
motors
Updated: Drawing for DHT servomotors
Added: All key and D-cut shaft options
Added: Cable options
Added: Consolidated motor specifications
January 2015 A1 First Copy
DHT Series
AC Servo Motor
DST Series
AC Servo Motor
General
Specification
DOCUMENT REVISIONS
DHT / DST SERIES
AC SERVO MOTOR
SPECIFICATION MANUAL
Manual Code: ACSMTR-G1-1002A18A
Revision: A1.8A2 [June 2019]
Electronic Version
DMM TECHNOLOGY CORP.
120 - 21320 Gordon Way Richmond, British Columbia V6W1J8 Canada
PHONE: +1 604-370-4168
FAX: +1 604-285-1989
WEB: http://www.dmm-tech.com
SALES: sales@dmm-tech.com
INFO: info@dmm-tech.com
Copyright © 2019 DMM Technology Corp.
M M
D Dynamic Motor Motion
Technology Corporation
100029 319-47